PART T

O
.

PART IT

CLUB

Brooklyn
North Olmsted
Orco

Lalkewood

East Vest
Lake Erie
Ordnance

1978 = 1979

CoC.P, L, FINAL STANDINGS

TEAM STANDINGS

JINNERS OF

LOST

T

13
16
23
27
29

NDIVIDUAL AWARDS

NAME

Rcobert Andefson
Dean Geneski

William Cassell
David Prest
Robert Whitehead

Frank Osborn
Rocco Gilordano
John Schroeder
Angelo Leonetti
John Knack
Keith Lauerhass
Ronald Groening
Raymond Feruslki
Nick lMarkovic
Daniel VWalton
Hubert Humpal
Eric Leissa
John Claar

OPEN CLASS

(86 ELIGIRLE)
CLUB # MATCHES
E. W, 36
R, 36
MASTERS (10 ELIGIBLE)
Orco 36
N.O, 31
Be 32
EXPERTS (26 ELIGIBLE)
N.O, 29
Orde 36
O, 36
B 26
BeWe 30
EoWe 36
LB, 28
B 36
Ord. 34
Ue 31
E. W, 33
B, £}
Lo T, 32

AVERAGE

1367 .94
13644353
1351.92
1327,13
1387 72
1305.61
12735.64

AVERAGE

288,64
282,39

281,89
279,68
277.00

274,10
272.14
271,17
270,96
269,40
208,97
267,68
267.68
266,50
266,32
265,97
265,91
265,47



PART II (continued)

SHARPSHOOTERS (18 ELIGIBLE)

ITAME CLUB 7# MATCHES AVERAGE
1 Donald Schultz B, 27 267485
e James Wilkerson Be 32 263,22
Sy Karen Leonetti eOs¥ 29 260,21
4o Robert Santovin L,E, 38 T 2
De Richard Norris Oe 36 254,88
S e Jerry Remito Be 28 254,43
T James Barta Y 36 252,97
Be Donald Bermanh Ord. 27 252.30
Qe Daniel Cresswell L.V, 32 251,78

MARKSMAN (31 ELIGIBLE)

Te Roger Heaps LW 29 240,91

2 W, William Wahl L,E. 34 239,82

3o Anthony Galleti L.V, 32 236,00

be Calvin Lambert L. E, 26 032.35

S% Sam Cardinel L.Es 32 229,75

e Herman lMahnke Be 39 228,41

7 e Horman Pennington L,Ee 27 20030 MG

Be Micheal Kalnitzky LW, 26 220,12

O, Marlene Ferris E W, 27 219,96

10, Mary Kahelin N.0O, 26 219,65

114 Richard O'Callaghan O, 35 218,80

126 0%Dell Miller Lo Es 34 215,94

13, John Erjavec LoV, 27 215485

14, William Vince L.E. 24 215,30

15, Robert Makowsld B, 26 215,16

16 Robert Phillip Be 25 212452

17 John Bonnell LB, 29 209,34

18, John Corcoran L.V, 32 - 204425
PART IIZI

SPECIAL AWARDS
MOST IMPROVED SIOQOTER

HNAME CLUB 1977=78 107579 INCREASE
1M, FERRIS E. W, 103,00 219,96 20440
J. ERJAVEC L.Ve 107,19 215,50 18,31
R. MAEKOVSKI B, 107,33 . 215416 1783

D. SCHULTZ _ B. 254 .75 267.85 13.10



-

PART IIT (continued)

280 CLUB

HAME CLUB

A, LEONETTE By

K., LEONETTI Hells

J. SCHROEDER e

b, PREST K.Q.

Rs WHITEHEAD Be

T ZEAGER HeO,

W R KWK HNR
MASTERS (10 ELIGIBLE)
NAME ) CLUB # MATCHES AVERAGE
1e ReAnderson B W, '35 286,64
e Ds Geneski B, 36 282,38
S e LaesEall i 36 281 .89
by D¢ Prest Wells 31 279,68
B Re Vhitehead Eas 32 277 + Q0
G Te Zeager HuOa 32 27 5:183
Za J. Rogalski LB, 36 274,58
8. Ge Tulk .0, 36 274,00
g, P, Mullen e 32 27263
1G, Re Diehl LW, 36 271 .19
EXPERTS (26 ELIGIBLE)

15 F, Osborn Hal, 29 274,10
Pa R. Giordano Ord. 36 272, 1&
< Je Schroeder . C. 36 271 .17
e A, Leonetti Be 26 270,96
D Je Knack Balle 30 269,40
B u K. Lauerhass E.¥, 36 268,97
Ts R. Groening La B, 28 287,68
By R. Feruski B. 36 267,28
Vs Ife Markovic Ord. 34 286,30
16 D, Valton O 31 266,32
11, H, Humpal E W, 33 265,97
12, E. Leissa Ba 32 265,81

13, Je Claar LieWa 32 265447



EXPERTS

14,
15,
184
174
18,
19,
20,
21,
22
23,
24,
25,
26,

11.
12,
13,
14,
13
184
17.
18,

(continued)

NANE

Se
Je
R,
Re
Re
Je
Re
Te
Ee
L
R.

I"-I 'y

Sey. Hofstetter

Do

ive

Re
RG
Je
J.
De
Dc
Je
Je
Gae
Ue
Ag
Je
K.
F.
L,

Lesser
Finnell
Kahelin
Birchak
Gardner
Powviers
Buchan
lioyer
Klann
Goesling
Dewey
Menzalora

Sehultz
Wilkerson
Leonetti
Santovin
Norris
Remito
Barta
Berman
Cresswell
Swansinger
Yelenoski
Wlfong
Thorltelson
McNab
Hager
Brevley
Jelovic
Fox

SHARPSHOOTERS

CLUB

Eelea
L.V,
Nl
I-'owo
Crd.
Be

Ce

L.E,
Ltv &
Ord,
LW,
O¥ide
Ord,

# MATCHES

33
34
29
36
24
32
30
35
24
35
30
31

31

(18 ELIGIBLE)

HiEJH =

f 17
Orde
L.V,
Walle
TeWe
L.E,
L,V
L ® ‘i-.‘r ®
Lo By
L. W,
9 g 0
Be

27
32
25
36
36
28
36
27
32
26
31

34
32
28
30
34
34
32

AVERAGE

262,00
261,06

260,21

299,25
258,96
205,59
256,83
256,23
255,92
290008
254,07
250,32
239,81

267,85
203,22
260,21
256472
254,865
254,43
252497
252430
251 .78
251,61
247 . 48
246,72
245,53
244,43
243,80
241,59
241 .09
239,28



[ ] [ 3 *

®

o

O~ O U~ =
L ]

9.
10,
ila
12,
13,
T4,
154
16,
i7s
18,
-19,
20,
21,
22+
23,
24,
25,
26,
27 &
28,
25,
30.

3l

HALNE

R
Vie
Lo
Co
So
H.
e
Ma
e
Hea
Re
O
Jo
We
R,
Re
Jo
J-
Ge
Re

Ve

Heavps
Wahl
Galleti
Lambert
Cardinel
Hahnke
Pennington
Kalnitzky
Ferris
Kahelin
OtCallaghan
Miller
Erjavec
Vince
Makowski
Phillip
Bonnell
Corcoran
Sapatka
Yasch
Bucholz

Je«D., Greenshields

Ge
De

Posman
{ingzett

Bonfiglin

R,
Re
Ce
RG
e
Ve

Moyer
Hoffman
Miller
Finley
Schnell
Caldwell

“5"

MARKSMEN (31 ELIGIBLE)
CLUB # MATCHES
EeWe 29
1,0, - 34
LW, 32
Lo e 26
T 32
e 32
Lo B0y 27
Lo W o 26
Hella 27
He0, 26
Na O. 39
Lig By 34
Lu¥s 27
LuBs 24
Be 26
De 25
T 29
Lip g 32
NeO, 30
Lig Ve 26
L 32
L. W, 30
L.E, 26
Liatie 26
Liglie 24
L.E. 25
BV, 30
EaW, o
LeWa - 28
Sy i 32
Uil 36

AVERAGE

240,91
239,82
236,00
232,35
295,75
228,41
FE8. 58
220,12
219,96
219,65
218480
#1584
215,85
315,50
15,18
212,52
209,34
904,25
197,97
191,08
100,78
182,77
181,92
172,50
171,88
170,04
168,90
164,40
159,07
150,81
185,06



.

INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES

CLUB NAME # MATCHES AVERAGE CLASS
BROOKLYHN Ce Bade 3 205.4 MK,
R. Bade 5 FN oA EX,
R. Feruski 36 207 ¢ 28 EX.
L, Fox a2 239,28 5.8,
De Geneski 36 282,39 Me
He Glaesel 6 210,838 MK,
E. Leissa 32 265,91 EE,
A, Leonetti 26 270,96 X
H. Mahnke 32 228, 41 ME,
Re lMakowski 26 215,18 MK,
Re Phillipp 24 212,52 MK,
Je PoOwers 32 258.59 i
Je Remito 28 254443 S,
D. Behuliz 27 267 83 S tta
R. Whitehead G2 2T 7 00 M,
Je ¥Wilkerson 3 283,22 S5
" LAKE ERIE Balogh 5 229,33 NG,
Je. Barta 36 252,87 e,
Bonfiglio 24 171,88 MK,
Je. Bonnell 29 209,34 MK, -
Re Bridges 17 212 Sty
Wle Bucholz 32 190,78 ME.
Se Cardinal 32 229.75 MK.
T, Drickhamer 6 186,33 UNC.
R. Groening 28 267,68 EX,
J. Hager 30 243,80 P
Do Kingzett 26 172450 ME,
Ce Lambert 26 232,35 MK,
Je. Lassiter 4 196,00 UNC,
O, Hiller ' 34 215,94 MK,
R, Loyer 25" 170,04 ME.
T. lMoyer S5 256,23 BX.
He Pennington 27 228,50 MK,
G. Posman 26 181492 M,
Jo. Rogalski 36 27458 M,
R Santovin a6 256,72 P
F. Schnell 32 150,81 MK,
/e Vince 24 71 5,00 MK.

=y
—
o

1« Viahl 34 239,82 M,
G. Wilfong 34 240,79 SeSe



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES

CLUB

LAKEVOOD

EAST-WEST

ORCO

(continued)

MALE

Re
Ke
Je
Je
De

T A .

HMe

A
Je

Ma

Re
Je
R,

K.

Se

Te

Re

R.
We
PO
RQ
Je
D.
D.

Birchak
Breyley
Claar
Corcoran
Cresswell
Dewey
Diehl
Erjavec

. Finley

Finnell
Gallettd

. D, Greenshields

Kalnitzky
Klann

Mcllab

Otleil
Pelleschi
Schnitz
Schnellbacher
Thorkelson
Yasch

Anderson
David
Ferris
Heaps
Hoffman
Hunpal
Jesionowski
Knack
Lauerhass
Lesser
Miller
Roethal
Thurston
Yelenoski

Buchan
Cassell
Mullen
Norris
Schroeder
Schmidt
Walton

7 o

7 MATCHES

36
34
32
e
32
30
36
27
28
34
S2
30
26
24
28
18
10
12

8
32
26

36
15
27
29
30
33
18
30
36
33
725
11
16
31

30
36
32
36
36

3t

AVERAGHE

259,25
241,59
265,47
204,25
251,78
254,07
271,19
215,85
159,07
261,06
236,00
182.77
220,12
250,92
244,43
22336
239,20
234,42
283,38
245,53
191,08

286,64
126,33
219,96
240,41
168,90
263.97
273672
269. 4
268,97
262,00
164,40
188,18
224,13
24748

256,83
281,89
272,63
254,86
271487
268,67
266,32

EX,
SeSe
BX.
}'ﬂ{ e
S ° S 8
EX.
He
MK,
MK,
KX
K.
MK.
MK.
EX.
Sgie
MK,
MK,
MK,
M,
SeSe
MK,

M.

MK,
MK,
MK,
MK,
EX,
M.

EX.
EX.
EX.
MK,
MK,
MK,
P O

EX,
M,
M.,
SeSe
EX.
Unce,
EX,



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES

CLUB

NORTH OLMSTED

ORDNAINCE

(continued)

ITAME

Ll
o=y L‘
L ] L.} o L] £ ) L ]

SR NNl

I HE QS @
s e @ &

De
E,
Ve
Re
R.

L.

Rassett
Boyden
Hruska
{ahelin
Kahelin
Leonettl
O'Callaghan
Osborn
Prest
Sapatka
Swansinger
Tulk
Yelch
Leager

Berman
Bruder
Caldwell
Gardner
Giordano
Goesling

Seth Hofstetter

Se
e
Ne

Me

Hofstetter
Jelovic
Markovic
lenzalora

e

27

36
24
36

33

31
34
34
31

AVERAGE

197,33
207,00
267 ¢ 47
219,65
260, 21
280 T
21 8..80
274,10
279,68
197.97
o851 .81
274,00
281,07
27518

252,30
170,67
185,00
258,96
272.14
235.86
185,89
239, 81
241,09
256y )
230,32

CLASS
Unc,

EX.
I‘EK @
EX.
SeDu
MK,
BX.
MK,
S8
/8
M,



